TECH DATA SHEET 6046627/6/18
Storz DIN Suction Couplings
Couplings with Safety Latch
Materials:
Body: aluminium light alloy
Surcharge without hose coupling
Storz Size KA Lug (mm) To Suit Hose ID (mm) L Length (mm) Comment Part Code
52-C 66 45 90 Surcharge SZ-12-066045-19
52-C 66 52 90 DIN 14 321 SZ-12-066052-19
65 81 65 95 Surcharge SZ-12-081065-19
75-B 89 65 125 Surcharge SZ-12-089065-19
75-B 89 75 125 DIN 14 323 SZ-12-089075-19
100 115 100 150 Surcharge SZ-12-115100-19
150 160 150 180 Surcharge SZ-12-160150-19